t

In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3'& 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England /
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

Company details

1|
Company number WFEFWEFE

AU A

08:‘12/2017 #225
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this ferm

Company name in full | Bakery Works Limited t/a Bake & Take

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) [ Vincent A
Surname l Simmons
E tiguidator's address
Building name/numberl 7 St. Petersgate
Street ' Stockport

|
Post town [Cheshire

County/Region |

s [ K [1] [T[EB

Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forenameds) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ another liquidator.
Post town ‘
County/Region [
Postcode r‘
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

ofs [Tl falopifr

—
Iy

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature

X ¥ ( N

Signature date

s T2 [lalofif7

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Sharon Feldmann @ Where to send
T BV Corporate Recovery & Insolverey Suriatues thindserite any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
7 St. Petersgate The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

Stockport

|
[Address
|
|

Post town

Cheshire

County/Regicn

Country

Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

R-’—Tl_—ﬁ"?‘?’_- n Further information

Iﬁ

Telephone

0161 476-9000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following;

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

{3 You have attached the required decuments.

O You have signed the form,

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bakery Works Limited t/a Bake & Take

on the 4 December 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name _ _‘%@Q‘W_Ml J’MQ(QUZ'/_" _______________

Signed

Dated Y ’)f 7




- Bakery Works Limited t/a Bake & Take
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Asgets subject to fixed charge:
Plant & Equipmemt 26,000.00 11,000.00
Victor Finance { 23,150.00)
Deficiency c/d { 12,150.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 14,000.00 5,200.00
Furniture & Equipment 2,200.00 700.00
Stock 2,500.00 600.00
Book Debts - Business to Business 82,692.00 10,000.00
Book debts - Royalty fees 27,559.00 13,780.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 30,280.00

Signature



' Bakery Works Limited t/a Bake & Take
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assels available for preferential creditors {( Carried from Page A) 30,280.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,280.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
30,280.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable ( to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 30,280.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 30,280.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable { brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,280.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims { excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 12,150.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 151,543.00
Directors 45,000.00
Banks/Institutions 41,545.00
Customs & Excise 39,000.00
Landlord 28,500.00
317,738.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{ excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) ( 287,458.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ( 287,458.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 296,875.00
296,875.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members { 584,333.00)

Signature 'S:T /lj(ﬁ/tl,u/ ’ Date N /1‘2 /} 7



CrgL 1107 JBTHa0%g LG

60'5.02 J3A 108 Sl

1S

v g sfey

sineubig

00'8gL'LLE Buyelo sauug Ly
00000, HX i 0738 ‘Uopuo; "AsuauY ‘PeCY IMIESUM 02 O/D ROJBAA UBDUNQG E£0AMD
a0 0es OSY Z8HD "B 'YBroiogquicig 'yinog pecy yoog 'sisem W9g alseps INEH ZOAMD
Q0000 JAZ 8an ‘xaseipiy ‘ebpugxn ‘Aepy spisieay L RN LOAMD
00000y MY L 9pHT 'UBINguIpT Lo 158N UBBISY BIISBD DUOLSINY ¢ BABAA WNUREYd CoMO
00°000'0L YO0 G710 9uAT IBpLn UGIYSY ‘UL XOg Od 'saiey ssausng oHW apisawe | 0CLo
800002 444 £78 'UBNQS ‘aay yuomINy 79 uuew YBatg Jgies Q082
LOL00'S afieq ulaoy 0dD
£oaez'L HdZ SLVA wesouisly ‘Aspisdu; "sue BOCA B 'PIT Hd Audosojiud Aydosonug Z0dD
garg
8076001 S8 'voibuuosy 'SI00W 97 UOMAEBID 'pROY Biled 'Oz Buping ‘Pt Ausveg yied voifeD Weg uaie) L0dD
C0006 HSE LMD 'yorapues Aeps yCSngiiiy '91BIS 3 jBisnpul sieabupdg amal] - Auedwol utid 50dD
coef MOE BUS 'BlpEaYD Yied ssauisng j2Acy SipeayD 'episaven) LoN winsts wnisdéo 5010}0]
B TANS PZS 108 ‘PLoipeIg '60LL X0g O d lapuejueg 0000
ooond'ce Y, NLAA 'UORUDTY ‘1IN0 $889) 7 snspPnN QOND
3 SS2UpPY awen Ay

sioupaln Auedwon - g
axe| g ayegq ej pelNT o Alaxeg
pojlwiT seoiases Aousajosu] @ A1eaodey sjelodion AG



0% 9L 2.02Z 18equisdad Lo 63°5L0C IBA TS Se

5,0 | abey
T -y ‘/ ﬂ:! aumeubig

Co0Gos uoyeyy uaydalg LOWD
C300L ddG GEIN "YHoMS|IB S ‘auRT uBsID) SPOO Urunouey OOWND
CO'C03 XHL 129 "9AuQ [iyyoodday ¢/ 'Spao sul4 puowod SpuUOLICT F010
£0'00L'e Zdi €Ed} MOHNS ‘spunwpd 16 Ang 1sans feypinD 48 ssolaag efisT) uuusy €010
0000887 MHE 22N 'x3ssng 1se] 'AepnN Louepy piojbuiddig 'sisuped g sdijiud UMOpYSY 0/0 $311¥340dd 9IAVIY L3I0
000EY'Ce 17t 1Xg ‘Bunjueg sseuisng 31d sueg spio 20710
00 00s'e H16 113 ‘ubnoig s jeueq § UBLY DBULUEBYON 416)10
20000y AeuuBl uyop POHS
go0eLs HAP YE0M ‘PIOfiEA "ABAA (BIISTW] "sjua] 3NAWT AU L S| wun ‘Yl jouney ffouien £OHD
00 0se 407 N Eseyouey ‘sbeuosied sAue IS v ‘sBuiping Asnjuen 00 g Yeuugl Jaboy ZOHD

77\ 963N 'aukj-ucdn
4000008 -glseaman 'uojuagliuon ‘malp yJeg uowag | NHD!) Wun Supuen swiern Asusrjosy| SWIOISNY) R anuandy AH Q0HOD
oCoor MS0 ALD3T 'UOPUOT 1984S BUCWEIAS §-8 'BSNoY siLBUAQ WD $9[Eg ISIUIUEI] LoD
05 0GL'zL IXR §LNQ '2dlogiunss ‘ABAA JOIUSSSaY '9SNoH pPIOJUCS SDUBLLL JOJOIA BA DI @2usUld g Axnbg uoisBury 0049
00°09¢ Hd 6L Ueysayouey ‘sBuiping AemsBuiy z-1 'pi eURjeS auo4 3093 8qa3 1030
00 664 HYZ 6718 "Ang '12ang YoA ‘SN etnbBuA TAaxeg siliyuaz SIME 0o3ao
00 0YE'B7 dNY g¥S 'ESSUBMS 'sUBDIBIUOY 'peOY uolBnen o4 S 180N 0040
HONVIRS| XHL 8MS ‘slpeayd Hied poomiunig ied syl uC SmalleippQ AAIBAI]) UME0 #0330
06 0718 ‘axysweyfupiong

00056 Jen| Aemabpiy ay) enuas) uolnanisic Aemebprd 31 P SUoaRUUGD) BIBD SUCHDRUUCY) 3j20) IIT0]
00°600's Yd0 8LLS 'PICHRIS UOXIH B SSOUISng sepdnp 27-1L7 S840 AReyD FALGe]
00'CCS'L 128 YZNL U8y "pIOUSY 'ZZT XOG Od ‘pi soug Ixe.qg 201047 Aunog L0000
00'0000e IME LIN IS SHIANDRS 09 '9SNOH JBABA 'OF Juelliliedy ey aulgg 200D
00008 a9 LLAD 'BIUSHIIMIBAA 'UCIRSUNN "BNUBAY 3,00DOOAN 87 sjoslolg Asan|g Nilcle!
00 00G'6 Baorg sAvd Rhlsie]
00'cos 13¢ ZNM 'UBien ‘peoy ueQ sadoy |z '98N0H pUBNE( 'paliwi Spocd Asig Leig L1080
00°Ceo'ol 28 PZNL ey "pIoIYSY 'ZZT X0g Od ‘PiT s0ig eyelqg saxneig tlelsle)
000002 QL LNAA souRT ‘uefip ‘2ela ) vuBwabpug 17-61 SIUBUNGODY Passley | uolel MN SJUBJUNODOY UOUES MN L0VD
£0'G00'9 D09 529 'weybuuig Heg Alag ‘aslg ploepis [emieBy yseuiny GO¥D
00Coo's AMEE 0F T WINSWIQ MILIGSIIBDS "BURT SSON oelg poojpig 8 papwil droio) 49 0ees
3 $S8JpRY awenN Aoy

sioupel) Auedwon - g
. eye ] g oyed e/ pajui’ sYIopn Aiedeg
pa}IlI S80i1Al8S Aduaajosu| g Aianooay ajeiodion Ag



